
November 2024
STORAGE COMPUTED* RELEASE - C.F.S. EVAP

ACRE-FEET INFLOW FOLSOM C.F.S.
DAY ELEV IN LAKE CHANGE  C.F.S. SOUTH POWER SPILL HATCHERY (1)

8,158
1 124.78 8,651 493 2,221 55 1,391 409 117 0
2 124.43 8,476 -175 1,946 55 1,452 410 117 0
3 124.49 8,506 30 2,056 50 1,438 436 117 0
4 124.45 8,486 -20 2,025 31 1,476 411 117 0
5 123.41 7,984 -502 1,773 20 1,480 407 117 2
6 123.62 8,082 98 2,065 20 1,475 402 117 2
7 123.69 8,115 33 2,032 20 1,475 401 117 2
8 123.46 8,007 -108 1,976 28 1,480 403 117 2
9 123.88 8,205 198 2,138 36 1,477 406 117 2
10 124.10 8,311 106 2,094 40 1,475 408 117 1
11 123.56 8,054 -257 1,912 40 1,477 408 117 0
12 123.63 8,087 33 2,070 47 1,484 404 117 1
13 124.04 8,281 194 2,149 50 1,477 407 117 0
14 124.54 8,531 250 2,176 50 1,475 408 117 0
15 124.24 8,381 -150 1,982 50 1,718 172 117 1
16 123.59 8,068 -313 1,902 50 1,892 0 117 1
17 122.86 7,728 -340 1,861 44 1,870 0 117 1
18 122.93 7,760 32 2,009 20 1,855 0 117 1
19 123.17 7,871 111 2,039 10 1,855 0 117 1
20 123.23 7,899 28 1,998 10 1,857 0 117 0
21 122.49 7,562 -337 1,846 10 1,478 411 117 0
22 123.53 8,040 478 2,272 10 1,904 0 117 0
23 122.54 7,584 -456 1,803 10 1,906 0 117 0
24 122.54 7,584 0 2,027 10 1,899 0 117 1
25 122.99 7,787 203 2,136 10 1,907 0 117 0
26 122.95 7,769 -18 2,022 10 1,904 0 117 0
27 122.96 7,773 4 2,036 10 1,659 247 117 1
28 122.93 7,760 -13 1,981 10 10 1,850 117 1
29 122.99 7,787 27 2,023 10 955 926 117 1
30 123.03 7,805 18 2,023 10 1,886 0 117 1
TOTALS -353 60,593 826 47,087 9,326 3,510 22
ACRE-FEET -353 120,186 1,638 93,397 18,498 6,962 44
*COMPUTED INFLOW IS SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES, AND EVAPORATION.
(1) EVAPORATION RECORDS TAKEN FROM FOLSOM PAN.

SUMMARY  
Release (ACRE-FEET)

Power 93,397 Folsom South Canal 1,638
Spill 18,498 Hatchery 6,962

Total = 120,495

Historical Archive and Report Database

Lake Natoma Daily Operations
Run Date: 12/10/2024


